S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

MaxTester 605
SPMAXTESTER605.2AN  © 2016 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.   Printed in Canada  16/08
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
MAX-605 = Copper test set
Platform Options
00 = Without software options
FTPUPLD = Result upload via FTP over Wi-Fi, Ethernet
MAX-605-XX-XX
Example: MAX-605-FTPUPLD-SBAL-TDR
Copper Software Options
00 = Without software options
SBAL = Stressed balance
TDR = Time-domain reflectometry
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
RJ45 Ethernet cable (ACC-RJRJ-UTP)
USB host/client cable (GP-2053)
12 V vehicle charger (GP-2205)
Form fitting, protective soft glove with shoulder strap (ACC-GLOVE)
16 GB USB memory stick (GP-2144)
Wi-Fi pico adapter (GP-2223)